SALADS

Half serves 6-8 / Full serves 16-20

MIXED GREENS
tomatoes, onion, red wine
vinaigrette

CAESAR
hearts of romaine, reggiano,
focaccia croutons, house dressing

GRECA

romaine, feta, pepperoncini, olives,
tomatoes, cucumber, bell peppers,
onions, lemon-oregano vinaigrette

ROASTED BEETS
arugula, gorgonzola, candied
walnuts balsamic vinaigrette

ANGELO’S CHOPPED CHEF
romaine, ham, turkey, onion, eggs,
tomatoes, bell peppers, avocado,
fontina, balsamic vinaigrette

CAPRESE
fior di latte mozzarella, arugula
tomatoes, basil pesto

45/80

50/85

55/90

55/105

55/105

70/135

ENTREES

Half serves 6-8 / Full serves 16-20

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
mozzarella, marinara, basil, reggiano

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
crispy chicken breast, marinara,
basil, reggiano

CHICKEN MARSALA
chicken, mushrooms, marsala
wine sauce

SALMON PICCATA
lemon, capers, white wine, cherry
tomatoes sautéed greens

CHICKEN PICCATA
lemon, capers, white wine, cherry
tomatoes, sautéed greens

ITALIAN SAUSAGE & RAPINI
broccoli rapini, olive oil, roasted garlic

LASAGNA RUSTICA
bolognese, sausage, mozzarella, ricotta

RIGATONI BOLOGNESE
veal & beef bolognese, reggiano

PENNE VODKA
pancetta, onion, tomato cream sauce

75/145

75/145

80/155

95/185

80/155

70/135

80/155

70/135

70/135

SIDES

Half serves 6-8 / Full serves 16-20

Garlic & Herb Potatoes 30/60
Escarole & Beans 45/85
Seasonal Vegetables 45/85
Broccoli Rapini 45/85
Focaccia 35

Rosemery/Parmigiana

-

DESSERTS

TIRAMISU

CANNOLI
12 large cannoli

ITALIAN CHEESECAKE
with wild berries

GELATO
Assorted Flavors

55/100
70/doz.

75/10”

20/Lb.

To order additional items such as pizza or
other pastas, please don’t hesitate to get in
touch with either the chef or the manager.
They’ll be more than happy to assist you.







Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		2500763912.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		







[Enter personal and organization information through the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 2



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 4



		Passed: 26



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Needs manual check		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Needs manual check		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Skipped		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Skipped		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Skipped		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



