

Half serves 6-8 / Full serves 16-20

MIXED GREENS tomatoes, onion, red wine vinaigrette	45/80
CAESAR hearts of romaine, reggiano, focaccia croutons, house dressing	50/85
GRECA romaine, feta, pepperoncini, olives, tomatoes, cucumber, bell peppers, onions, lemon-oregano vinaigrette	55/90
ROASTED BEETS arugula, gorgonzola, candied walnuts balsamic vinaigrette	55/105
ANGELO'S CHOPPED CHEF romaine, ham, turkey, onion, eggs, tomatoes, bell peppers, avocado, fontina, balsamic vinaigrette	55/105
CAPRESE fior di latte mozzarella, arugula	70/135

tomatoes, basil pesto



ENTREES

Half serves 6-8 / Full serves 16-20

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA mozzarella, marinara, basil, reggiano	75/145
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA crispy chicken breast, marinara, basil, reggiano	75/145
CHICKEN MARSALA chicken, mushrooms, marsala wine sauce	80/155
SALMON PICCATA lemon, capers, white wine, cherry tomatoes sautéed greens	95/185
CHICKEN PICCATA lemon, capers, white wine, cherry tomatoes, sautéed greens	80/155
ITALIAN SAUSAGE & RAPINI broccoli rapini, olive oil, roasted garlic	70/135
LASAGNA RUSTICA bolognese, sausage, mozzarella, ricotta	80/155
RIGATONI BOLOGNESE veal & beef bolognese, reggiano	70/135
PENNE VODKA	70/135

pancetta, onion, tomato cream sauce

SIDES

Half serves 6-8 / Full serves 16-20

Garlic & Herb Potatoes	30/60
Escarole & Beans	45/85
Seasonal Vegetables	45/85
Broccoli Rapini	45/85
Focaccia	35
Rosemery/Parmigiana	



DESSERTS

TIRAMISU	55/100
CANNOLI 12 large cannoli	70/doz.
ITALIAN CHEESECAKE with wild berries	75/10"
GELATO Assorted Flavors	20/Lb.

To order additional items such as pizza or other pastas, please don't hesitate to get in touch with either the chef or the manager. They'll be more than happy to assist you.